SELF-CERTIFICATION FORMAT

We (i) MR. GAURAV KUMAR DWIVEDI (PRINCIPAL) of the school KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SHAKTI NAGAR GWALIOR MP certify that:	
-	The following upload documents are genuine and valid
	Establishment letter issued by the appropriate authority i.e Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan/NVS/DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION/EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
	Approval letter issued by appropriate Govt. authority
	Fire Safety Certificate NO: FIRE/KV1GWL/110
	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: NAGAR NIGAM GWALIOR
	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 26/06/2023
	Building Safety Certificate NO: SAFETY/KV1GWL/2184
	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: CPWD
	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 09/08/2031
2	The Mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link liber filled in the Part A of the affiliation application
3	That we have Uploaded/Submitted all the self-attested documents / information on the School's Web —Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.
4	That if any of the information is found to be false, misleading and/or that the fail(S) to disclose all the information and/or suppress any information and/or misrepresent the information, the Board shall also be free to take any action including withdrawal of

Names and Signature

PRINCIPAL प्राचीर्य

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय क्र.—1 शक्ति नगर, ग्वालियर

DATE: 27/06/2023

PLACE: GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH